
S ht21/8 ection 5310 Formula Allocation for FY2016 Large Urban Systems

System
Name

FY2014
Ridership

FY2014
Revenue

 Miles
FY2016

Formula %

FY2016
Formula

Allocation

91  FEB 2015

Ames
Cambus
Cedar Rapids
Coralville
Dubuque
Iowa City
Sioux City
Waterloo

 6,619,182
 4,720,664
 1,332,046

 601,009
 362,047

 1,858,734
 1,104,235

 560,887

 1,234,773
 811,315

 1,232,218
 260,905
 568,118
 927,047
 745,981
 817,649

 28.645173%
 19.903990%
 13.219329%
 3.728464%
 5.360214%

 12.441475%
 8.870771%
 7.830583%

 $163,442
 $113,567
 $75,426
 $21,274
 $30,584
 $70,988
 $50,614
 $44,679

 17,158,804Grand Total  6,598,006  99.999999%  $570,574


